
LOT 35 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

678-607, 987-2105, WD 1292-2063,

REID ROBERT L/REID TRENDA
157 NW POMPANO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-135

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/26/2023 KS 5.00 37,500 0 0 37,500

STANDARD
3

300,401
17,360
37,500

355,261
120,447
234,814

HX HB 51,411
183,403
355,261

0

358,970

1292/2063 4/15/2015 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & DEBRS MICHEL

ROBERT L & TRENDA R

0987/2105 7/03/2003 WD Q V 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORGE M & MARIA M RIV

JOH & DEBRA MICHEL

2026
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000042927 Additions 11,700 10/08/2021

000042572 Roof Replacement 15,000 08/17/2021

21598 SFR 563 03/05/2004

2016HX Base Yr

157 NW POMPANO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,554 129.6540 145.21 370,866 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1899

BAS 1,899 100 1,899 223,361

FGR 900 55 495 58,222

UOP 800 20 160 18,820

3,599 2,554 300,401

BAS= 1899$ FGR= 900$ UOP= 800$ .

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 12,960

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

17,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 50,000.00 37,500.00 37,500


